Water Crest Calcc Menu

(Served until 1 1am)

Baconéf_ er $10.95 | \

E_gg, bacon & cheese on a bun.

(offee /T ea $2.75 ©
[Hot (hocolate $2.95 48
(hocolate Milk $2.75
Juice $2.75
Slush Fuppies $5.00 8
Soft Drinks $2.75

(Cheese Omelette $12.95
[Ham & (Cheese

Omelette $1%.95
Denver Omelette $1%.95
Pacon & [ ggs $1%.95

Above items served with
Toast& ]"lasl-lbrowns

1~oast

BURGERS
S J DW[GHES sScerve Cl W/ Sou P or sa l a Cl or ]CI'I es

served w,/ soup or salad or fries

$12.95 Cheese $13.95
Loa&cd Bacon

[ gg Salad & (Cheese $14.95

Roast Beef Mushroom & Swiss ~ $14.95

FHam Chicken $14.95

”BAL—E Chicken Pacon Swiss $15.95
Grilled Cheese chgie .

Girilled Ham & C]‘ICCSC

*Prices/doinotiinclude:tax




Water Crest Calcc Menu

FAVOURITES

Chicken Bacon

Cacsar WraP
Chicken Strips (3) $15.95

Chicken Wings ) $17.95
Choice of Honcy Garlic, bBQ
Buffalo, | emon FcPPcr,

Salt & Fcppcr or Hot

Dry Ribs
Battcrcd [Fish

(2 Picccs)

$15.95

$15.95

$15.95

Abovc items served

w/ Soup or Salad or Fries.
Nacho Chips with
Chccsc & Salsa
Fcrogics & Smokie with
Bacon and Onions

$7.95

$15.95

LIGHTER SIDE

Served with SOUP or Salad or [ries.

Hot Dog
Chicken StriPs

$9.95

SALADS

(:hcps
1_05563
(:acsar

T aco
Add Chicken

EXTRAS

= SouP

8 Dipping Sauce
¢ Trench [ries
Gravg
‘1 Dollar [ries
' ; Cheese
' Sweet Potato [Tries
Foutine
Sour Cream
Ornion Rings
Salsa
Fcrogics )
5Pring Rolls (5)

$5.95
$1.25
$6.95
$1.95
$6.95
$1.50
$7.95
$7.95
$1.25
$6.95
$1.25
$10.95
$8.95

$11.95 Giluten Free Bread add $2.00

(2 Picccs)

*Pricesidoinotiinclude;tax ©Care Printing & Publishing Inc 306-946-4027







