Water Crest Cafe Menu

BREAKFAST

(Served until 11am)

Bacon & Egger Egg, bacon & cheese on a bun.	\$10.95
Cheese Omelette	\$12.95

Ham & Cheese

Omelette \$13.95

Denver Omelette \$13.95

Bacon & Eggs \$13.95

Above items served with Toast & Hashbrowns

Toast

\$3.00

SANDWICHES

served w/ soup or salad or fries \$12.95

Egg Salad

Roast Beef

Ham

BLT

Grilled Cheese

Grilled Ham & Cheese

BEVERAGES

Coffee/Tea	\$2.75
Hot Chocolate	\$2.95
Chocolate Milk	\$2.75
Juice	\$2.75
Slush Puppies	\$5.00
Soft Drinks	\$2.75

BURGERS

served w/ soup or salad or fries

Cheese	\$13. <i>95</i>
1 112	

Loaded Bacon

& Cheese \$14.95

Mushroom & Swiss \$14.95

Chicken \$14.95

Chicken Bacon Swiss \$15.95

Veggie \$14.95

Water Crest Cafe Menu

FAVOURITES

Chicken Bacon

Caesar Wrap \$15.95

Chicken Strips (3) \$15.95

Chicken Wings (8) \$17.95

Choice of Honey Garlic, BBQ,

Buffalo, Lemon Pepper, Salt & Pepper or Hot

Dry Ribs \$15.95

Battered Fish

(2 pieces) \$15.95

Above items served w/ Soup or Salad or Fries.

Nacho Chips with

Cheese & Salsa \$7.95

Perogies & Smokie with

Bacon and Onions \$15.95

LIGHTER SIDE

Served with Soup or Salad or Fries.

Hot Dog \$9.95

Chicken Strips

(2 pieces) \$11.95

SALADS

 Chef's
 \$12.95

 Tossed
 \$10.95

 Caesar
 \$11.95

 Taco
 \$15.95

Add Chicken \$5.00

EXTRAS

Soup	\$5.95
Dipping Sauce	\$1.2 <i>5</i>
French Fries	\$6.95
Gravy	\$1. <i>95</i>
Dollar Fries	\$6.95
Cheese	\$1.50
Sweet Potato Fries	\$ <i>7.95</i>
Poutine	\$ <i>7.95</i>
Sour Cream	\$1.2 <i>5</i>
Onion Rings	\$6.95
Salsa	\$1.2 <i>5</i>
Perogies (6)	\$10.95
Spring Rolls (5)	\$8.95
Gluten Free Bread	add \$2.00